Description:
OZLINX CAT5e cable has a guaranteed performance; exceeds the Category 5e performance
requirements and provides positive PSACR up to 155MHz for bandwidth requirement in the future.
Product Features:
• Tape design engineered for smaller overall
diameter and ease of installation.
• Positive PSACR up to 155MHz for future
bandwidth requirements.

• Third Party Certification: PDI Certified
All rights reserved by OZLINX Solutions Australia       Page 7 of 8
Ordering Information:
S. # Part Number Description Color Unit Packaging
Details
1 OZ276240-PC5E OZLINX Standard 1 Meter UTP CAT5e Patch Cord
(White) White No 1/Pk
2 OZ276241-PC5E OZLINX Standard 1 Meters UTP CAT5e Patch Cord
(Yellow) Yellow No 1/Pk
3 OZ276260-PC5E OZLINX Standard 3 Meters UTP CAT5e Patch Cord
(White) White No 1/Pk
4 OZ276263-PC5E OZLINX Standard 3 Meters UTP CAT5e Patch Cord
(Green) Green No 1/Pk
Head Office
3/8 Ayton Street, Sunshine North, Melbourne, VIC3020, Australia
Tel: +61-3-931 2440           Fax: +61-3-931 2441